STARBUCKS COFFEE BEVERAGE MENU

Espresso Drinks Tall Grande Venti
Caffe Latte $3.00 $3.50 $4.00
Hot Brown Sugar Oatmilk Latte $4.00 $4.75 $6.50
Cappuccino $3.00 $3.50 $4.00
Caramel Macchiato $3.50 $4.00 $5.25
Caffe Mocha $4.25 $5.25 $5.75
White Chocolate $4.25 $5.25 $5.75
Caffe Americano $2.00 $3.00 $4.00
Drip Coffee $2.00 $2.50 $3.00
Espresso Solo Dopio Tripple
Espresso $1 .75 $2.00 $2~50 'MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION
Espresso Macchiato $1.75 $2.00 $2.50
Espresso Con Panna $1.75 $2.00 $2.50
Cold Beverages Tall Grande Venti
Iced Caffe Latte $3.00 $3.50 $4.00
Iced Brown Sugar Oatmilk Latte $4.00 $4.75 $7.50
Iced Caffe Mocha $4.25 $5.25 $6.75
Iced Caramel Macchiato $3.50 $4.00 $5.50
Iced White Chocolate $4.25 $5.25 $6.75
Iced Caffe Americano $2.00 $3.00 $4.00
Creamice Latte $3.25 $3.75 $4.25
Creamice Mocha $3.25 $3.75 $4.25
Creamice Caramel $3.25 $3.75 $4.25
Cold Brew $3.75 $4.25 $5.25
Nitro Cold Brew $4.25 $5.25
Coffee Alternatives Tall Grande Venti
Chai Tea Latte $3.25  $3.75 $4.75
Steamed Milk $2.25 $2.50 $3.00
Hot Chocolate $3.25 $3.75 $4.50 361 -961 -0368
[3
Frappuccino Grande Hours of Operatlon:
Caramel $4.50 .
Coffee $4.00 Monday - Friday
Mocha $4.50
7 am - 2pm
Extras
Additional Espresso Shot $1.00 (C&)secflietween 10 am - 10:30 am)
Extra Flavor Syrup $1.00 QoYPbLY

Extra Chai $1.00 S Saturday & Sunday Closed

Updated 12/26/24 ™



Breakfast Sandwiches
Egg n’ Cheese

Egg n’ Cheese, Bacon

Egg n’ Cheese, Ham

Egg n’ Cheese, Sausage
Egg n’ Cheese, Turkey

$4.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Extra Egg

Extra Sausage

Extra Bacon

Extra Ham or Turkey

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Muffins/Bagels/Croissants

Blueberry
Cranberry/Orange
Chocolate Chunk
Assorted Bagel

Extra Cream Cheese
Croissant

Pound Cake
(Assorted)

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$ .50
$3.00

$3.50

Wraps
Ham Wrap

Turkey Wrap
Club Wrap

Croissants
Ham
Turkey

Sides
Chips
Beverages

Juice
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Bottled Water
Bottled Soda




